
INFORMAÇÕES 
TÉCNICAS CÓDIGOS SKU 

2700K SE-110.1961

4000K SE-110.1962

SE-110.19636500K

CÓDIGOS SKU 

2700K

4000K

6500K

PAR20 4,8W IP65

saveenergylife 0800 750 5592 www.saveenergylife.com.br

Potência

Fluxo Lum.

Eficiência
Luminosa

Nº Registro

IRC

Ângulo

Base

Índice de
Proteção

 

Garantia Não permite
dimerização

Bivolt
(85-240V)

IP65

91 mm

63 mm

*Produto certificado pelo Inmetro. 

Peso

4,8W

94 lm/W

002952/2020

450 lm

24°

E27

IP65

45kg

>80

Peso 45kg


